
 
 

2007-2008 STANDING COMMITTEES 
Graduate Program in Communication 

 
Admissions and Financial Aid Committee 

1. Derek R. Lane (Chair) Derek.Lane@uky.edu 
2. Michael I. Arrington MichaelArrington@uky.edu 
3. Elisia L. Cohen Elisia.Cohen@uky.edu 
4. Philip Hutchison Phillip.Hutchison@uky.edu 
5. Thomas Lindlof Lindlof@uky.edu  
6. Seth Noar  Noar@uky.edu 
7. Lisa O’Connor lgoconn2@email.uky.edu 
8. Kevin Real Kevin.Real@uky.edu 
9. Timothy L. Sellnow Tim.Sellnow@uky.edu 
10. Mark Stuhlfaut Mark.Stuhlfaut@uky.edu 
11. Zixue Tai ZTai2@uky.edu  

 
Program Committee 

1. Derek R. Lane (Chair) Derek.Lane@uky.edu 
2. Chike Anyaegbunam canya2@email.uky.edu  
3. Beth Barnes bbarnes@email.uky.edu  
4. Donald Case (Fall Semester only) DCase@email.uky.edu  
5. Nancy Harrington  Nancy.Harrington@uky.edu 
6. James Hertog Jim.Hertog@uky.edu 
7. Philip Palmgreen Palmgreen@uky.edu  
8. Laura Beth Daws (student)  laurabethdaws@uky.edu  

 
Review and Resource Committee 

1. Douglas Boyd  boyd@email.uky.edu 
2. Deborah Chung dchung@uky.edu 
3. Alan DeSantis  Desantis@uky.edu 
4. Richard Labunski Labunski@uky.edu  
5. Caroline Rankin rankinct@uky.edu 
6. Deanna D. Sellnow Deanna.Sellnow@uky.edu 
7. Mina Tsay Mina.Tsay@uky.edu  
8. Norman Van Tubergen  huc129@uky.edu  
9. Chan Yun Yoo chan.yoo@uky.edu 
10. Rick Zimmerman (Spring Semester only)  Rick.Zimmerman@uky.edu  

 
Ad-Hoc Recruitment Committee 

1. Nancy Harrington  Nancy.Harrington@uky.edu  
2. Derek R. Lane Derek.Lane@uky.edu  
3. Jenny Maginnis JennyMaginnis@uky.edu 

 
Scholarships and Awards Committee 
 


